Recording requested by 140809 Imperial Project
and mail to: , (155-860-01-705-905-1000)

INDEPENDENCE MINING COMPANY INC.
P.Q. BOX 41330
RENO, NEVADA 89504

NOTICE OF ABANDONMENT
OF
UNPATENTED LODE MINING CLAIMS

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THE UNDERSIGNED, béing a duly qualified and acting officer of INDEPENDENCE
MINING COMPANY INC., a Delaware corporation, owner of those certain PH 1 through 36
unpatented lode mining claims located in Sections 5, 6, 7 and 8 of Township 23 North, Range
50 East, Mount Diablo Base and Meridian, Eureka County, Nevada, which claims are more
particularly described in Exhibit A attached hereto, by these presents does hereby and forever
abandon and relinquish said mining claims as located prior to the date of this Notice of
Abandonment. It is the intent of the party hereto that this document shall evidence the fact that
the undersigned has no further interest in said previously located claims as of the date hereof.

DATED this __20th ~ day of April, 1992.

INDEPENDENCE MINING COMPANY INC.

By: M/ / Z/@?%/

Allin V. Moran, Vice President
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STATE OF NEVADA )

) ss.
COUNTY OF WASHOE )

On this __29th _ day of April 1992, before me, Corinne J. Antone, a Notary Public in and for
said state, personally appeared Allan V. Moran, who is Vice President of Independence Mining
Company Inc., personally known to me to be the person who executed the above instrument on
behalf of said corporation, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the purposes
therein stated.

—om. CORINNE J. ANTONE e
258\ Notary Public - State of Nevada . %;
ate) poncintment Recorded n Washoe Couny ,

#xel”/ MY APPONTMENT EXPIRES JAN. 15, 1804 Notary Public

My Commission Expires
January 15, 1994
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Page No. 1

04/28/92
EXHIBIT A
TO
NOTICE OF ABANDONMENT
LOCATION EUREKA COUNTY

CLAIM NAME DATE BOOK PAGE
PH NO. 1 05/02/90 212 059
PH NO. 2 105/02/90 212 060
PH NO. 3 05/02/90 212 061
PH NO. 4 05/02/90 212 062
PH NO. 5 05/02/90 212 063
PH NO. 6 05/02/90 212 064
PH NO. 7 05/02/90 212 065
PH NO. 8 05/02/90 212 066
PH NO. 9 05/02/90 212 067
PH NO. 10 05/02/90 212 068
PH NO. 11 05/02/90 212 069
PH NO. 12 05/02/90 212 070
PH NO. 13 05/02/90 212 071
PH NO. 14 05/02/90 212 072
PH NO. 15 05/02/90 212 073
PH NO. 16 05/02/90 212 074
PH NO. 17 ~ 05/02/90 212 075
PH NO. 18 05/02/90 212 076
PH NO. 19 05/02/90 212 077
PH NO. 20 05/02/90 . 212 078
PH NO. 21 05/02/90 212 079
PH NO. 22 05/03/90 212 080
PH NO. 23 05/03/90 212 081
PH NO. 24 05/02/90 212 082
PH NO. 25 05/02/90 212 083
PH NO. 26 05/02/90 212 084
PH NO. 27 05/03/90 212 085
PH NO. 28 05/03/90 212 086
PH NO. 29 05/03/90 212 087
PH NO. 30 05/03/90 212 088
PH NO., 31 05/03/90 212 089
PH NO. 32 05/03/90 212 090
PH NO. 33 05/02/90 212 091
PH NO. 34 05/02/90 212 092
PH NO. 35 05/02/90 212 093
PH NO. 36 . 05/02/90 212 094
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MC-601268
MC-601269
MC-601270
MC-601271
MC-601272
MC-601273
MC-601274
MC-601275
MC-601276
MC-601277
MC-601278
MC-601279
MC-601280
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MC-601286
MC-601287
MC-601288
MC-601289
MC-601290
MC-601291
MC-601292
MC-601293
MC-601294
MC-601295
MC-601296
MC-601297
MC-601298
MC-601299
MC-601300
MC-601301
MC-601302
MC-601303




