Recording requested by and mail to:

INDEPENDENCE MINING COMPANY INC. P.O. BOX 41330 RENO, NEVADA 89504

NOTICE OF ABANDONMENT OF UNPATENTED LODE MINING CLAIMS

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THE UNDERSIGNED, being a duly qualified and acting officer of INDEPENDENCE MINING COMPANY INC., a Delaware corporation, owner of those certain PH 1 through 36 unpatented lode mining claims located in Sections 5, 6, 7 and 8 of Township 23 North, Range 50 East, Mount Diablo Base and Meridian, Eureka County, Nevada, which claims are more particularly described in Exhibit A attached hereto, by these presents does hereby and forever abandon and relinquish said mining claims as located prior to the date of this Notice of Abandonment. It is the intent of the party hereto that this document shall evidence the fact that the undersigned has no further interest in said previously located claims as of the date hereof.

DATED this 29th day of April, 1992.

INDEPENDENCE MINING COMPANY INC.

By:

Allan V. Moran. Vice President

BOOK 234 PAGE 352

Notice of Abandonment PH Lode Claims Imperial Project Eureka County, Nevada Page 2

STATE OF NEVADA) ss. COUNTY OF WASHOE)

On this <u>29th</u> day of April 1992, before me, Corinne J. Antone, a Notary Public in and for said state, personally appeared Allan V. Moran, who is Vice President of Independence Mining Company Inc., personally known to me to be the person who executed the above instrument on behalf of said corporation, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the purposes therein stated.



Notary Public/

My Commission Expires January 15, 1994

BOOK 234 PAGE 353

EXHIBIT A TO NOTICE OF ABANDONMENT

CLAIM NAME	LOCATION DATE	EUREKA COUNTY BOOK PAGE	BLM SERIAL NUMBER
			===
PH NO. 1	05/02/90	212 252	
PH NO. 2	05/02/90	212 059 212 060	N MC-601268
PH NO. 3	05/02/90		N MC-601269
PH NO. 4	05/02/90	212 061 212 062	N MC-601270
PH NO. 5	05/02/90	212 062	N MC-601271
PH NO. 6	05/02/90	212 063	N MC-601272
PH NO. 7	05/02/90	212 065	N MC-601273
PH NO. 8	05/02/90	212 065	N MC-601274 N MC-601275
PH NO. 9	05/02/90	212 067	V
PH NO. 10	05/02/90	212 068	
PH NO. 11	05/02/90	212 069	N MC-601277
PH NO. 12	05/02/90	212 070	N MC-601278 N MC-601279
PH NO. 13	05/02/90	212 070	N MC-601279
PH NO. 14	05/02/90	212 072	N MC-601281
PH NO. 15	05/02/90	212 073	N MC-601281
PH NO. 16	05/02/90	212 074	N MC-601282
PH NO. 17	05/02/90	212 075	N MC-601283
PH NO. 18	05/02/90	212 076	N MC-601284
PH NO. 19	05/02/90	212 077	N MC-601286
PH NO. 20	05/02/90	212 078	N MC-601287
PH NO. 21	05/02/90	212 079	N MC-601288
PH NO. 22	05/03/90	212 080	N MC-601289
PH NO. 23	05/03/90	212 081	N MC-601290
PH NO. 24	05/02/90	212 082	N MC-601291
PH NO. 25	05/02/90	212 083	N MC-601292
PH NO. 26	05/02/90	212 084	N MC-601293
PH NO. 27	05/03/90	212 085	N MC-601294
PH NO. 28	05/03/90	212 086	N MC-601295
PH NO. 29	05/03/90	212 087	N MC-601296
PH NO. 30	05/03/90	212 088	N MC-601297
PH NO. 31	05/03/90	212 089	N MC-601298
PH NO. 32	05/03/90	212 090	N MC-601299
PH NO. 33	05/02/90	212 091	N MC-601300
PH NO. 34	05/02/90	212 092	N MC-601301
PH NO. 35	05/02/90	212 093	N MC-601302
PH NO. 36	05/02/90	212 094	N MC-601303

BOOK 234 PAGE 352
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Independence mining Co.
'92 MAY 13 P1:40

EUREKA GOUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. 140809

BOOK 2 3 4 PAGE 3 5 4